Joukowsky Family Foundation
Grants, 11/01/13 - 10/31/14

Payee

Hampshire College

Dana Hall School

Saint Croix Foundation

Brown University

Holy Trinity Monastery

American University of Beirut
American Center of Oriental Research
Archaeological Institute of America
Brown University

Brown University Sports Foundation
Dana Hall School

Lawrenceville School

Lincoln School

Council of American Overseas Research Ce
Rhode Island Philharmonic

Brown Medical Annual Fund (BMAF)
Trust for Virgin Islands Lands

Arts Rising

Food Works

eGlobal Family

Subtotal (this column)

Outflows
Grant Authorized

25,000.00
27,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
50,000.00
15,000.00
500.00
5,000.00
720.00
304,220.00

Payee

The Better Angels Society
International Documentary Association
Community Rowing, Inc.

Rhode Island Foundation

American Community School at Beirut
Nightingale-Bamford School

Robert College of Istanbul

American Research Institute in Turkey
St. Bernard's School
Nightingale-Bamford School
Subtotal (this column)

Total Distribution for 2013-2014

Outflows
Grant Authorized

25,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
45,000.00
13,000.00
5,000.00
15,000.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
130,000.00

434,220.00



