Joukowsky Family Foundation Grants, 11/01/13 - 10/31/14

Payee	Outflows <u>Grant Authorized</u>	<u>Payee</u>	Outflows <u>Grant Authorized</u>
Hampshire College	25,000.00	The Better Angels Society	25,000.00
Dana Hall School	27,000.00	International Documentary Association	5,000.00
Saint Croix Foundation	25,000.00	Community Rowing, Inc.	10,000.00
Brown University	20,000.00	Rhode Island Foundation	45,000.00
Holy Trinity Monastery	10,000.00	American Community School at Beirut	13,000.00
American University of Beirut	50,000.00	Nightingale-Bamford School	5,000.00
American Center of Oriental Research	10,000.00	Robert College of Istanbul	15,000.00
Archaeological Institute of America	5,000.00	American Research Institute in Turkey	1,000.00
Brown University	10,000.00	St. Bernard's School	10,000.00
Brown University Sports Foundation	10,000.00	Nightingale-Bamford School	1,000.00
Dana Hall School	10,000.00	Subtotal (this column)	130,000.00
Lawrenceville School	10,000.00		
Lincoln School	10,000.00		
Council of American Overseas Research Ce	10,000.00	Total Distribution for 2013-2014	434,220.00
Rhode Island Philharmonic	1,000.00		
Brown Medical Annual Fund (BMAF)	50,000.00		
Trust for Virgin Islands Lands	15,000.00		
Arts Rising	500.00		
Food Works	5,000.00		
eGlobal Family	720.00		
Subtotal (this column)	304,220.00		